English Rose  /  2022 /  kitchen collection
K I T C H E N  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 2
K I T C H E N  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 2
Kitchen Ranges
Modern 12
Shaker 41
Traditional 63
about english rose

essina
C
eram
ic R
ust
Star B
lack
B
lack B
razil
L i g h t i n g  C O L L E C T I O N
The lighting scheme in your kitchen is essential to achieving the desired impact.
 Both practical and aesthetic considerations are critical to the design, our lighting
collection will bring your kitchen to life.
UNDER UNIT LED STRIP LINK LIGHTS
Code: LTSTRIP222 - 3 watt, 222mm long
Code: LTSTRIP343 - 5 watt, 343mm long
Code: LTSTRIP526 - 8 watt, 526mm long
Code: LTSTRIP904 - 16 watt, 904mm long
GLASS SHELF LIGHT
Code: LTSHELF
Under  C a bine t
S t r ip  L igh t ing shel f  L igh t ing

RECTANGULAR LIGHT
Black
Code: LTSRECBL
TABLET LIGHT
Code: LTSTAB1
3 bezel colours included -
stainless steel, white and black
Under  C a bine t  L igh t ing
Pop Up Socket, stainless steel, spring loaded, manual pull,
3 power sockets, 2 USB sockets. Code: LTSPOD
S o c k e t s  &  S w i t c h e s
Smart 24v driver with kinetic switch
The Wireless Kinetic Switch System enables lights to
be operated by an app or with Amazon Alexa & Google
Assistant for voice activated commands
Code: LTSDRIVE15 – 15 watt driver, 6 ports
Code: LTSDRIVE30 – 30 watt driver, 6 ports
LED Strip light cover
Code: LTSCVR
FLEXIBLE POINT LIGHT
Code: LTSVIV1 – 1m strip light, 4 watts